2023 UIL Events for Melodia:

Thursday, February 16th
After School Clinic awws

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM with Ms. McKee (Choir Room)
Grab-N-Go Pizza after the clinic!

Tuesday, February 21st
Pre'U I L @Plano Senior High, after school

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7115 PM

7:30 PM

Arrive already dressed in formal uniform
Warm-up (Orchestra Room)

Concert (Auditorium/Open to the parents)
Sight Reading (Choir Room)

Students are dismissed

Monday, February 27th

U I L @Plano Senior High, during school

Come to Wilson MS dressed in your formal uniform,
and bring clothes to change into later.

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM

Load Bus for PSHS

Warm-up (Auditorium)

Concert (Auditorium/Open to the parents)
Sight Reading

Load Bus for WMS

Arrive at WMS - change clothes & turn in dress.



